I Millennials are driven fo start investing because of their desire to
achieve more faster
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Money matters have Millennials worried.

Millennials were the
most worried about
money in the past
week

49%

Millennials

VS

377 26%

Of Of Baby
Gen X Boomers

What are Millennials worried about?

67%

Of Millennials

Worried about not
being able to take care
of their loved ones

55%

Of Millennials

Worried about not
being able to afford a
house for their own stay

46%

Of Millennials

Worried about not able
to keep up with peers

61%
Of Gen X

587

Of Baby Boomers

VS

367

Of Gen X
VS
28%

Of Baby Boomers

337

Of Gen X

VS
26%

Of Baby Boomers

How are they performingin these areas?

40%

Of Millennials

Are on frack with
meeting their family’s
financial needs

38%

Of Millennials
Have problems paying
their housing loan on

fime (among people with
housing loans)

48%

Of Millennials

Spend to some extent
or to a large extent, to
keep up with peers

47%

Of Gen X

627

Of Baby Boomers

VS

25%

Of Gen X
VS
28%

Of Baby Boomers

40%

Of Gen X

VS
30%

Of Baby Boomers



Millennials are less prudent with their spending.

Millennials are the
least able to spend
comfortably

467

Of Millennials

VS

49% 59%

Of Gen X Of Baby Boomers

38% 30%

I
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: I
I Of Millennials orcen X |
| Often pay only the minimum sum for V3 22% I
| creditcard |
| I
| I

. Of Baby Boomers
(among credit card holders) Y

I

I

l 9%

I ‘I 5% Of Gen X
| Of Millennials VS

: Often borrow money from 7%
I

I

friends/relatives Of Baby Boomers



Millennials want to grow their wealth, and some can be impatient.

Top Priorities Millennials Gen X  BabyBoomers
21- 39 40-54  S>andabove Millennials don’tknow the Have investments
Grow my ownwealth . A A best way to grow their money
35%
Take care of my loved 427 Of Gen X 67%
ones financially 2 1 2 o A
Of Millennials
30%
Plan for my retirement Of Baby Boomers Of Millennials
3 2 1
Meetor exceed their Millennials are most likely to do theirown 397
45% investmenttarget research before making financial decisions of Mmem%ls 0f3c§%x
Of Millennials (amonginvestor) 497 VS 3
5 47 Of Gen X Speculate excessively
o \VAS i i 28%
VS 49% 447 Of Millennials 44% fo make q-U’Ck gains Of Baby Boomers
Of Gen X Of Baby Boomers Of Baby Boomers (a@monginvestors)

26% 33%
Of Millennials Vs Of Gen X
Seek professional
advice when making 37%
investment decision Of Baby Boomers

Where do they get theirinformation

for financial matters 31%
Online Sources Friends & Family Ofﬂp%l Of Gen X
lHHennials
47% 27% VS
55% . ofGenx 36% . ofGenx Think A.l makes better 25%

Of Millennials Of Millennials

22%

Of Baby Boomers

36%

Of Baby Boomers

decisions than me

Of Baby Boomers




